DECEMBER 2021
Vigilant® Ultra-Efficient LED High Bay
Technical Specification Sheet - CE
High Bay | Ultra-Efficient
Vigilant® Ultra-Efficient LED High Bay - CE
Technical Information
Corded Model
Integrated Wiring Box

and/or other damage resulting from any dislodgement or other dislocation of this product.
Vigilant® Ultra-Efficient LED High Bay - CE
Ordering Information
High Bay | Ordering Information
3www.dialight.com
DISCLAIMER: All information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication, but is subject to change without notice and does not form part of any
contract with Dialight. When ordering please refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant product documentation (including the most up to date product data sheets); (b)
Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. All information provided is, to Dialight’s knowledge, accurate at the date of publication, but is subject to change
without notice and does not form part of any contract with Dialight. In the event of any discrepancy between this document and information provided on our website, the latter shall prevail.
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%)
Standard Model with 3 Meter Cable & Hook Mount
Part Number Lumens Wattage lm/W CCT CRI Lens Beam Distribution Controls
VEE-7WC2-JNHW-NGN 38,200 230 166 5000K 80 Glass Wide
VEE-7MC2-JNHW-NGN 37,400 230 163 5000K 80 Glass Medium
VEE-7WC2-HNHW-NGN 33,000 195 169 5000K 80 Glass Wide
VEE-7MC2-HNHW-NGN 32,300 195 166 5000K 80 Glass Medium
VEE-7WC2-FNHW-NGN 28,600 165 173 5000K 80 Glass Wide
VEE-7MC2-FNHW-NGN 28,000 165 170 5000K 80 Glass Medium
Integrated Wiring Box - Standard with HBXW3 Bracket
VWE-7WC2-JAAW-NGN 38,200 230 166 5000K 80 Glass Wide DALI
VWE-7MC2-JAAW-NGN 37,400 230 163 5000K 80 Glass Medium DALI
VWE7-WC2-HAAW-NGN 33,000 195 169 5000K 80 Glass Wide DALI